
Participants	
  AARS	
  2018	
  -­‐	
  Brazil;	
  7.	
  -­‐	
  15.	
  August
First	
  name Last	
  name Sex Studied	
  in Email Home	
  country
Daniel	
  de	
  Jesus Andrade	
  Lopes m Brazil danandrade.lopes@gmail.com Cabo	
  Verde
Edwin Anisha m S.A. edanisha@yahoo.com	
   Nigeria
Hans Awude m Brazil hanswud@gmail.com Ghana
Luis Campos m S.A. Camposods@gmail.com	
   Argentina	
  
Bilge Coban f Brazil cobanbilge@gmail.com Turkey
Nuhu Dadi m S.A. nuhudadi@gmailc.com NIGERIA
Yael	
   Elnatan f Germany yaelnatan@gmail.com Israel
Dale	
   Forbes m Germany daleforbes@hotmail.com South	
  Africa
Lincoln Isagi m S.A. avezalincoln@gmail.com Kenya
Moulshri Kanodia f India moulshri.kanodia5@gmail.com India
Harald Kröck m Germany hkroeck@gmx.de Germany
Ajay Kumar m India ajayksingh29@gmail.com India
Cyntia	
  de	
  
Andrade

Machado f Germany cyntiamachado@ig.com.br Brazil

Paulo	
  Eduardo	
  
Silva

Malerba m Germany pauloemalerba@gmail.com Brazil

Gift Manoeka m S.A. gmaoneka@gmail.com Zimbabwe
Rairis Martins f U.S. rairismartins@gmail.com Brazil
Sisanda Mbokotho f S.A. Mbokothosisanda@gmail.com South	
  Africa
Taurai Mereki m S.A. tauraimereki@yahoo.co.uk Zimbabwe
Madelaine Moore f Germany maddim@gmail.com Germany

Silvia Mwansa-­‐
Chimpampwe

f S.A. chimpampwes@gmail.com Zambia

SOPHIA	
  GICUKU NJIRU f Brazil njirusophia@gmail.com KENYA

David	
   O'Connell m Germany Davidoconnell22@aol.com United	
  Kingdom
Daniel	
   Oberko m Germany danieloberko@gmail.com Ghana
Rebeca Pabon f Germany rebeca.pabon@fnv.nl Netherlands
Miodrag Pantovic	
   m Germany miodrag.pantovic@onthewaytoeu.net Serbia
Gabriel Pinto m Germany gabrielmusso@gmail.com Brazil
Ekaterina	
   Reznikova f Germany reznikova.katerina@gmail.com Russia
Kristen Schumacher f U.S. kschumacher05@gmail.com U.S.
Merlene	
   Smith f Brazil mommyras@yahoo.com Jamaica
Vivian Tsisika f S.A. vivianperose@yahoo.com Kenya
Lyudmyla Volynets f Germany lyudmyla.volynets@gmx.de Ukraine
JACQULINE WAMAI f Germany wamaijay@gmail.com KENYA


